
cucci
dolce

ca�è
dolce

Chef Inspired Crème Brulée
House made biscotti

White Chocolate Cheesecake
Italian sour cherry marmalade, pistachio 
crumb, crisp pearls

Chocolate Torta
Hazelnut whipped mascarpone, espresso 
crème anglaise, praline

Tri�e
Limoncello sponge, blood orange curd, 
macerated strawberries, vanilla mousse, 
meringue

Tiramisu
Espresso whipped mascarpone,
Grand Marnier zabaglione

Trio Of Gelato
House selection

14

14

14

14

14

14

Golden Cappuccino
Vanilla vodka, Galliano liqueur,
espresso, cream

Midnight Martini 
Tequila, Baileys, espresso, agave syrup, 
orange bitters

Italian Chocolate Martini
Amaro, Kahlua, espresso

18

20

20



Please add applicable taxes

scotch

Johnnie Walker Black 
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Bowmore 12 yr.
Nikka Days Japan
Toki Suntory Japan 
Aberfeldy 12 yr. 
Glenmorangie 10 yr.
Tomatin 12 yr.
�e Glenlivet 12 yr.
Bruichladdich �e Classic Laddie
Lagavulin 8 yr.
Dalmore 12 yr.
Dalwhinnie 15 yr.
�e Balvenue 12 yr.
Macallan 12 yr.
Oban 14 yr.
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
 
 

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
18
20
20
20
20
24
29
32
79 
 
 

cognac
Hennessy VS
Armagnac de Montal VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO 
 
 

16
18
24
55
 
 
 

grappa

Grappa Sarpa Di Poli
Grappa Nonino
Grappa Chamomilla
Grappa di Barolo Montanaro
Grappa Sassicaia 
Grappa Ornellaia Riserva
Grappa Barolo Mazzetti 
 
 

12
15
22
24
45
45
55
 
 
 

tequila

Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul
Don Julio 1942 

16
16
20
20
24
45
65


